13eme Rallye Régional de Vaison VHC
Classement ES4 Combe de veaux (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
209 | GHEYSEN Gauthier/LEON Thierry BMW M3 Al E7 1 1 1| 0:03:40,3

202 | DOUX Richard/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc BMW M3 Al | E7 2| 2| 2| 0:03:42,9 0:02,6 0:02,6
208 | GETTO Thierry/CHOL Sébastien BMW M3 Al | E7 3 3 3| 0:03:47,5 0:07,2 0:04,6
205 | BOREL Jean-Baptiste/SALENSON Oli... Ford ESCORT MK 2 45 | C5 4 1 1| 0:03:49,8 0:09,5 0:02,3
210 [ BOUCHER Benoit/CHABRIER Anne-Lise Opel OPEL Al | E5 51 4 1| 0:03:50,8 0:10,5 0:01,0
214 | FERTORET Philippe/SAINTOMER Louison Triumph TR8 45| c8 | 6| 2| 1| 0:03:53,6 0:13,3 0:02,8
220 | PETIT-PROST Patrick/BOINE Corinne Ford RS 1600 MKI 2 B5 7 1 1| 0:03:55,2 0:14,9 0:01,6
212 | DELEUZE Joél/DELEUZE Chloé Renault 5 GT TURBO Al E5 8 5 2| 0:03:56,3 0:16,0 0:01,1
207 | REY Daniel/REY Jeanne Alfa Romeo ALFETTA... 2 Cc7 9 2 1| 0:03:57,3 0:17,0 0:01,0
215 | LEYSSENS Robert Olivier/VAUVILLE... Ford MK1 RS 2000 2 | B5 | 10 3| 2| 0:03:59,7 0:19,4 0:02,4
206 | MAZOYER Christophe/SERRE Romain Ford ESCORT RS 2000 2 [C5 | 11| 4 1| 0:04:00,5 0:20,2 0:00,8
223 | RICARD Patrice/RICARD Emilie Renault GT TURBO N) | D5 | 12| 1| 1| 0:04:02,8 0:22,5 0:02,3
218 | LAPENE Richard/BEJAT Reginald Peugeot 309 GTI Al | E5 | 13| 6| 3| 0:04:04,3 0:24,0 0:01,5
219 | LACROZE Patrick/MARTINEZ Valentin Renault GT TURBO Al E5 | 14 7 4| 0:04:07,1 0:26,8 0:02,8
211 | MUTTE Thierry/MUTTE Claire Porsche 911 SC CLA| O 15 1 1| 0:04:09,4 0:29,1 0:02,3
213 | MARIE Jacques/BOUVIER Philippe Triumph TR8 45 C8 | 16 3 2| 0:04:12,0 0:31,7 0:02,6
233 | BREMOND Fred/GOBBI Jean-Jacques Peugeot 205 RALLYE Al | E3 | 17| 8| 1| 0:04:17,4 0:37,1 0:05,4
228 | PARENT Christophe/BULIARD Gérald Renault 5 GT TURBO N) | E7 | 18 2 1| 0:04:17,7 0:37.,4 0:00,3
231 | VALLIER Lionel/SUCHET Valentin Renault RENAULT 11... A | E5 | 19 9| 5| 0:04:18,7 0:38,4 0:01,0
229 [ BASILE Frédéric/BASILE Aloys Renault 5 GT TURBO NJ | D5 | 20 3 2| 0:04:24,4 0:44,1 0:05,7
232 | BONCOMPAIN Joris/TRESCARTES Yannick BMW N) | E8 | 21| 4| 1| 0:04:27,0 0:46,7 0:02,6
204 | BOUSQUET Thierry//JOURDAN Marc Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8 | 22 4 3| 0:04:27,5 0:47,2 0:00,5
224 | PEREZ Robert/SILVESTRE Hervé Renault 5 ALPINE 2 C4 | 23 5 1| 0:04:29,8 0:49,5 0:02,3
227 | JOUVAL Benjamin/JOUVAL William Renault 5 ALPINE 2 C4 | 24 6 2| 0:04:30,5 0:50,2 0:00,7
217 [ VIALAR Bernard/FAURE Baptiste Opel KADETT GTE CLA| O 25 2 2| 0:04:30,6 0:50,3 0:00,1
222 [ NICOLAS Daniel/NOUGUIER Florence BMW 325 E30 CLA| O 26 3 3| 0:04:30,7 0:50,4 0:00,1
226 | TROIANO Thierry/TROIANO Valérie Talbot SAMBA RALLYE BJ [ D3| 27| 1| 1| 0:04:31,0 0:50,7 0:00,3
225 | ELDIN Patrice/LAFOND Stéphane Renault 5 TURBO CLA| 0 | 28| 4| 4| 0:04:371 0:56,8 0:06,1
216 [ CHARBON Patrick/JEAN Denis BMW 323 | Al | D7 | 29| 10 1| 0:04:51,9 1:11,6 0:14,8

29 classés
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